
House Margarita

Happy Hour
SUNDAY  1 PM - 3PM

MONDAY 4 PM - 5PM
WED-THURS 4 PM - 5PM

$6 DRINK MENU

vodka, lychee, lemon, soda

Lychee Highball

Paloma
tequila, lime, grapefruit, pomegranate

High Noon/Nutrl
Domestic Beer

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

vodka, lime, ginger beer, mint

Mule $6

Calamari

FOOD MENU

Ahi Tuna

Dreo Fire Shrimp

Whipped Feta Dip

Hummus Plate

Chicken Wings

Charcuterie BoardTruffle Fries

$12

$12

$12

$9

$10

$10

$10

$18

16oz


